
College/University Coach Email Saturday Field Sunday Field

Rowan University Jason O'Neill oneill33@students.rowan.edu Rowan Rowan 

Umass-Lowell Drew Guldin andrew_guldin@uml.edu Rowan

University of Valley Forge Scot DeCristofaro scotdpsc@gmail.com Rowan

Rutgers-Camden John Merkh johnmerkh@yahoo.com Rutgers-Camden Rutgers-Camden

Saint Elizabeth College Bryce Egan began@steu.edu Rutgers-Camden

Lycoming College Zac Cronk cronk@lycoming.edu Rutgers-Camden

St. Thomas Aquinas College** Alex Fishberg afishberg@iona.edu Holy Cross HS

NJIT Matt Greely mg835@njit.edu Holy Cross HS

Camden County CC John Scanzano jscanzano@camdencc.edu Holy Cross HS

Felician University Chris Langan langanc@felician.edu Monroe TWSP LL

Eastern University Scott Renauro srenauro@eastern.edu Monroe TWSP LL

Holy Family University Ed Neeld edwardneeld16@gmail.com Monroe TWSP LL

Quinnipiac University Rich Cesca Jr. richard.cesca@quinnipiac.edu Owens Park

Ursinus College Chris Threadgill cthreadgill@ursinus.edu Owens Park

Rosemont College James Martin james.martin@rosemont.edu Owens Park

** Just accepted postion. Waiting on new email. Old email still active


